
 

       2026 AGFD  OFFICERS  &  COMMITTEE  LEADERSHIP 
 

Chair - Serves 1 year. Preside over 
Division meetings & appoint committees 
Coralia Osorio Roa  UNAL 
cosorior@unal.edu.co  
 
Chair-Elect - Serves 1 year. Substitute 
Karley Mahalak USDA-ARS 
karley.mahalak@usda.gov 
 
Vice-Chair - Serves 1 year. Assist Chair-
elect. Develop future technical programs. 
Kenny Xie, U.S. Pharmacopeia 
kyx@usp.org  
 
Secretary - Responsible for Division 
correspondence and meeting minutes. 
Alyson Mitchell (thru ’26) 
University of California, Davis 
aemitchell@ucdavis.edu  
 
Treasurer - Responsible for Division 
finances. 
Stephen Toth (thru ’26) 
International Flavors & Fragrances R&D 
Union Beach  NJ  stephen.toth@iff.com  
 
Cornucopia Editor - Edit newsletter. 
Carl Frey  cfreyenterprise@gmail.com  
 
Councilors - Represent Division for 3 
years on ACS council. 
Alyson Mitchell (thru ’26)  
aemitchell@ucdavis.edu  
Lauren Jackson (thru ’26) 
lauren.jackson@fda.hhs.gov  
Michael Tunick (thru ’27) 
mht39@drexel.edu  
 
Website - Maintain website. 
Michael Appell 
michael.appell@gmail.com  
 
Student Activities - Attract and retain 
graduate/undergraduate student 
members. 2-year term. 
Jiayi Hang (thru ’26) 
jhang1@ualberta.ca  
Ethan Lee (thru ’27) 
elee1212@umd.edu  
 
Nominations - Develop officer slate. 
Served by Immediate Past Chair. 
Liz Kreger  Sensient Flavors & Extracts 
elizabeth.kreger@sensient.com  
 
Public Relations - Publicize Division. 
Alyson Mitchell   
aemitchell@ucdavis.edu  

Alternate Councilors - Substitute for 
Councilors. Serves 3 years. 
Michael Qian (thru ’27) 
michael.qian@oregonstate.edu 
Kathryn Deibler (thru ’27) 
kdd3@cornell.edu 
Brian Guthrie (thru ‘26)  
Brian_Guthrie@cargill.com  
 
At-Large Executive Committee 
Members - Assist in Div. management 
Serves 3 years. 
Jane Leland (thru ’26) 
JLelandEnterprises@gmail.com  
Robert McGorrin (thru ’26) 
robert.mcgorrin@oregonstate.edu  
Keith Cadwallader  
cadwlldr@illinois.edu (thru ‘27) 
Jonathan Beauchamp 
jonathan.beauchamp@ivv.fraunhofer.de  
(thru ‘27) 
 
Award Committee: Chair Michael Morello  
•  AAAFC: IFF/AGFD Award (Michael 

Morello) mjmorello226@gmail.com 
•  AGFD Fellow Award (Fereidoon Shahidi) 

fshahidi@mun.ca 
•  Young Scientist (Youngmok Kim) 
  youngmok.kim@finlays.net 
•  Young Industrial Scientist Award 

(Bhimanagouda (Bhimu) Patel)  
    b-patil@tamu.edu 
•  AGFD Distinguished Service Award 

(Michael Tunick) mht39@drexel.edu 
•  Roy Teranishi Graduate Fellowship  

(Liangli (Lucy) Yu) lyu5@umd.edu 
•  Graduate/Undergraduate Student 

Symposia Award (Kathryn Deibler) 
kdd3@cornell.edu  

 
Finance - Monitor Division’s finances for 1 
year. Led by Immediate Past Chair 
Liz Kreger  Sensient Flavors & Extracts 
elizabeth.kreger@sensient.com  
 
Hospitality - Organize receptions and 
banquets.  
Alyson Mitchell 
aemitchell@ucdavis.edu  
 
Membership - Recruit and retain Division 
members.       
Michael Qian  
michael.qian@oregonstate.edu  
 
Multidisciplinary Program Planning 
Help coordinate nat’l mtg programming 
Neil Da Costa International Flavors & 
Fragrances neil.dacosta@iff.com  

Sub-divisions  Develop symposia. 
 

Food Bioengineering 
Chair, Changqing Wu changwu@udel.edu 
Chair-Elect, Jinwen Zhang jwzhang@wsu.edu  
Vice-Chair, Hye-Seon Kim 
hyeseon.kim@usda.gov   
Secretary, Kwang-Geun Lee 
kwglee@dongguk.edu 
 
Flavor 
Chair, Yun Yin, yunyin2@vt.edu 
Chair-Elect, Yu Fang  yufang@coca-cola.com 
Vice-Chair, Clare Jiang clare.y.jiang@gmail.com 
Secretary, Liyun Ye liyun@wildtypefoods.com 
 
Food Safety 
Chair, Vivian Wu, vivian.wu@usda.gov   
Chair-Elect, Yanhong Liu 
yanhong.liu@usda.gov   
Vice-Chair, Jinsong Feng jinsongf@zju.edu.cn 
Secretary, Roberta Tardugno, 
roberta.tardugno@uniba.it  
 
Functional Foods & Nat. Products  
Chair, Khizar Hayat khizaraura@gmail.com 
Chair-Elect, Xiaohong Sun 
Xiaohong.sun@dal.ca 
Vice-Chair, Yanfang Li yanfang.li@usda.gov  
Secretary, Raliat Abioye, 
raliat.abioye@umanitoba.ca 
 
 

Nutrition & Gut Microbiome 
Chair, Tom Wang, Tom.wang@usda.govChair-
Elect, Jenni Firrman  Jenni.firrman@usda.gov   
Vice-Chair, Jianghao Sun 
jianghao.sun@usda.gov 
Secretary, Courtney Christopher, 
cchristopher@utk.edu  
 
Sustainability & Green Technology 
Chair, Omowunmi “Wunmi” Sadik 
sadik@njit.edu  
Chair-Elect, Yi-Shu Tu  georgetu@gmail.com 
Vice-Chair, Yixiang Wang 
yixiang.wang@mcgill.ca 
Secretary, Lingyun Chen, lingyun1@ualberta.ca  
 
Agriceuticals 
Chair, Ying Wu ywu@Tnstate.edu     
Chair-Elect, Bailiang Li 15846092362@163.com 
Vice-Chair, Songtao Li lisongtao@vip.126.com 
Secretary, Qinchun Rao, qrao@fsu.edu  

 


